# EXERCISE SCIENCE CLUB



Follow us on Instagram @exsclub\_mtsu, Twitter @MTSU\_EXSC, and Facebook @Exercise Science Club of MTSU







Thank you for your support!

## **MISSION AND PURPOSE**

The Exercise Science Club is a student organization that promotes scholarly and professional development of undergraduate and graduate students in Exercise Science major

#### **MEMBERSHIP**

• \$10 payable each academic year

#### **EVENTS**

Regional and National ACSM Conferences Community Service Events Fundraising Events Health and Fitness Fairs



### FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:

Veronika Pribyslavska Exercise Science Club President Vp2u@mtmail.mtsu.edu